Keyed and InterConnect locks
Aluminum channel on glass door
Concealed hinge design
FlexCell design minimizes space between interior components for
maximum storage capacity
FlexCell accepts trays, baskets, and shelves
Self-closing door
Separate toe kick simplifies installation

Column, and Hinged Door
888-435-2256  |  innerspacehealthcare.com
Product numbering system for Evolve
Cabinet with FlexCell, No Center
Column, and Hinged Door
S E C 2 7 3 6 T G N C
Product Shown:
SEC2736TGNC
Product Line Depth Width Door Type Cabinet ConfigurationMaterial Cabinet
Type
Hinge
Location
36"w x 27.25"d x 84"h
Compression board: SEC2736TGNC, SEC2736TSNC (shown)
AireCore: SEA2736TGNC, SEA2736TSNC
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB2736TGNC, SEB2736TSNC
Stainless steel: SES2736TGNC, SES2736TSNC
Product Numbers
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 84"h
Compression board: SEC1927TGLNC (shown), SEC1927TGRNC, SEC1927TSLNC (shown), SEC1927TSRNC
AireCore: SEA1927TGLNC, SEA1927TGRNC, SEA1927TSLNC, SEA1927TSRNC
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1927TGLNC, SEB1927TGRNC, SEB1927TSLNC, SEB1927TSRNC
Stainless steel: SES1927TGLNC, SES1927TGRNC, SES1927TSLNC, SES1927TSRNC
Product Numbers
18.75"w x 27.25"d x 84"h
Compression board: SEC2719TGLNC, SEC2719TGRNC (shown), SEC2719TSLNC, SEC2719TSRNC (shown)
AireCore: SEA2719TGLNC, SEA2719TGRNC, SEA2719TSLNC, SEA2719TSRNC
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB2719TGLNC, SEB2719TGRNC, SEB2719TSLNC, SEB2719TSRNC
Stainless steel: SES2719TGLNC, SES2719TGRNC, SES2719TSLNC, SES2719TSRNC
Product Numbers